HOW TO ORDER
Specify model number, adding discharge suffix A, or B. Example: KP350A. Unavailable in 230 VAC.
KP350 STANDARD TWIN
PACKAGED BLOWER
Dimensions, inches [mm], are for reference only and subject to change.
STANDARD FEATURES
50 100 1500 20010
.50
.25
.05
KP350
AIRFLOW C.F.M.
ST
A
T
IC
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
PERFORMANCE GRAPH
Airflow vs. static pressure curves are shown for 60
Hz (solid line) and 50 Hz (broken line) inputs. Static
pressure is in inches of water. ACCESSORIES
AND OPTIONS
Adapters
Airflow Switch
Automatic Speed Control
EMI/RFI Shielding
Filter Recoating Adhesive
Grille Assemblies for replacement
Other voltages and frequencies
Replacement Filters
Special external paint finishes
Special line cord or connectors
160 CFM Capacity
Attractive 19-inch [482.6mm] stainless steel grilles
Exhaust guards included
Filter
Heavy-gauge steel shell with EIA-notched
    flanges and baked powder finish
Inlet air cools motor for longer life
Three foot [0.9m] (minimum) 3-wire
    power cord
Twin blower design for maximum airflow
UL/CSA ball-bearing motors
KP350A
19.00